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SP 04WWGC

COB LED

4 W

240 lm

60 lm/W

35 W

89 %

WW

80 Ra

38°

25 000 h

100-240 V

CE, RoHS

no
GU 10

SP 04WWGC 
SP 05WWG

Ø50 mm

56
 m

m

TECHNICKÉ PARAMETRY

MODEL

sp
ot

 li
gh

ts
 

Light source

Wattage

Luminous flux

Luminous efficiency

Substitution

Saving

Light colour

Color rendering index

Beam angle

Rated lamp life time

Voltage

Certification

Dimming capability

Cap/Base

COB LED

5 W

400 lm

80 lm/W

50 W

90 %

WW

80 Ra

60°

25 000 h

220-240 V

CE, RoHS

no
GU 10

IC driver, SAMSUNG LED
5 W

400 lm

80 lm/W

50 W

90 %

NW
80 Ra

38°
25 000 h

220-240 V

CE, RoHS

no
GU 10

SP 05WWG


